KARCHER

KM 100/100R

The KM 100/100 R Bp self-propelled sweeper can be used on large indoor and outdoor sur-
faces from 2,500 m?. This sweeper is suitable for the industry.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

W ® -

KM 100/100R

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

Drive
Drive - power
Max. area performance

Max. area performance with 2 side
brushes

Working width

Working width with one side brush
Working width with 2 side brushes
Battery voltage

Waste container

Climbing ability

Working speed

Filter area

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

V/W
m’/h
m*/h

mm
mm
mm

km/h

kg
mm

9.512-498.0
DC motor
24 /2050
6000

7800

700

1000

1300

24

100

15

6

6

540

2006 x 1005 x 1343
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